

## Pachet reparatie motoutilaje - Tractor tuns iarba

I.D.: 59572887

Data publicarii 02.08.21 Coduri CPV 50000000-5 50532400-7

Pretul estimativ: 290,42 RON - 290,42 RON

Descriere: 00030002655 BUJIE BS -OHV 992304 BUC 1.0000 12.6050 12.61 2.39 15.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 2  
078130910031 Ulei 10 W 30 55L stihl LTR 1.6000 21.8487 34.96 6.64 41.60 19.00 VZ\_19 0  
3 21248 SPRAY CURATITOR FRANE BUC 0.4000 16.8067 6.72 1.28 8.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 4  
99999902SP Ascutit cutit BUC 2.0000 12.6050 25.21 4.79 30.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 5  
010820485 FILTRU PT ULEI BRIGGS & STRATTON TECUMSEH BUC 1.0000 30.2521 30.25 5.75  
36.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 6 720843377 FILTRU B&S 796032 591583 BUC 1.0000 29.4118 29.41  
5.59 35.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 7 99999905SP Manopera reparatie utilaje 1 ORE 1.8000 84.0336  
151.26 28.74 180.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0